
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
346 
301 
337 
303 
370 
310 
391 
365 
355 
335 
383 
394 
427 
312 
317 
332 
471 
415 
350 

Name 
Khaled Saab 
Kamal Agha 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Zack Scoular 
Kyle Kumaran 
Lewis Smith 
Sebastian Murray 
Patrick Debattista 
Abdelrahman Fraij  
Oscar Wurz 
Raaj Bakru 
Alex Wareing 
Tony Hogg 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Noah Tamasker 
Lewis England 
Walid K. 
Jairo Jesus 
Erik Kalashnikov 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 

Best Tm 
55.896 
56.015 
56.115 
56.139 
56.241 
56.421 
56.479 
56.603 
56.833 
56.904 
56.926 
56.942 
57.323 
57.666 
57.979 
58.393 

1:01.946 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
7 
5 
5 
6 
5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
4 
6 
5 

Last Tm 
56.041 
56.918 
56.134 
56.415 

1:06.294 
56.111 
56.298 
56.794 
57.030 
56.408 
57.541 
57.310 
57.564 
57.666 
57.362 
57.233 

1:00.166 
58.828 
58.254 

Diff 

0.119 
0.219 
0.243 
0.345 
0.525 
0.583 
0.707 
0.937 
1.008 
1.030 
1.046 
1.427 
1.770 
2.083 
2.497 
6.050 

Gap 

0.119 
0.100 
0.024 
0.102 
0.180 
0.058 
0.124 
0.230 
0.071 
0.022 
0.016 
0.381 
0.343 
0.313 
0.414 
3.553 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 310, 317, 335, 350, 415, 332, 312, 391 & 471 
Fastest Lap times Invalidated - Track Infringement 

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:13:44 PM 
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IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying Practice 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:43:37 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 09:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
346 
301 
355 
337 
303 
370 
310 
391 
365 
335 
394 
427 
383 
350 
415 

332 
312 
471 
317 

Name 
Khaled Saab 
Kamal Agha 
Abdelrahman Fraij  
Fahad Al Khaled 
Zack Scoular 
Kyle Kumaran 
Lewis Smith 
Sebastian Murray 
Patrick Debattista 
Oscar Wurz 
Alex Wareing 
Tony Hogg 
Raaj Bakru 
Erik Kalashnikov 
Jairo Jesus 

Lewis England 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Walid K. 
Noah Tamasker 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 

Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

5 
5 
2 

10 

Best Tm 
56.388 
56.231 
56.422 
56.569 
56.459 
56.600 
56.547 
56.551 
56.927 
56.672 
57.227 
57.635 
57.761 
57.473 
58.753 

57.333 
57.519 

1:00.109 
57.378 

Total Tm 
9:27.491 
9:27.802 
9:31.574 
9:32.516 
9:33.894 
9:34.670 
9:36.942 
9:37.744 
9:38.492 
9:39.122 
9:39.782 
9:43.986 
9:44.188 
9:44.772 
9:56.827 

4:54.191 
4:54.567 
2:05.584 
9:44.363 

Gap 

0.311 
3.772 
0.942 
1.378 
0.776 
2.272 
0.802 
0.748 
0.630 
0.660 
4.204 
0.202 
0.584 

12.055 

Diff 

0.311 
4.083 
5.025 
6.403 
7.179 
9.451 

10.253 
11.001 
11.631 
12.291 
16.495 
16.697 
17.281 
29.336 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 310 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 335 & 391 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No. 317 - DQ - Driving in a manner incompatibale with general safety 

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:14:06 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.311 

Avg. Speed 

76.125 

Best Lap Tm 

56.231 

Best Speed 

76.826 

Best Lap by 

301 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:00:48 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 10:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
346 
301 
355 
303 
337 
370 
310 
335 
365 
394 
332 
383 
391 
317 
427 
350 
312 
415 

471 

Name 
Khaled Saab 
Kamal Agha 
Abdelrahman Fraij  
Zack Scoular 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Kyle Kumaran 
Lewis Smith 
Oscar Wurz 
Patrick Debattista 
Alex Wareing 
Lewis England 
Raaj Bakru 
Sebastian Murray 
Noah Tamasker 
Tony Hogg 
Erik Kalashnikov 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Jairo Jesus 

Walid K. 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 

Master 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

2 

Best Tm 
56.380 
56.377 
56.712 
56.475 
56.607 
56.589 
56.646 
56.795 
56.793 
57.155 
57.092 
57.220 
56.547 
57.717 
58.063 
57.749 
57.908 
59.194 

1:01.521 

Total Tm 
12:23.276 
12:23.513 
12:27.353 
12:27.859 
12:28.100 
12:28.807 
12:29.014 
12:31.390 
12:31.736 
12:35.170 
12:37.935 
12:39.481 
12:40.494 
12:45.166 
12:46.353 
12:51.437 
12:51.797 
13:04.384 

2:10.209 

Gap 

0.237 
3.840 
0.506 
0.241 
0.707 
0.207 
2.376 
0.346 
3.434 
2.765 
1.546 
1.013 
4.672 
1.187 
5.084 
0.360 

12.587 

Diff 

0.237 
4.077 
4.583 
4.824 
5.531 
5.738 
8.114 
8.460 

11.894 
14.659 
16.205 
17.218 
21.890 
23.077 
28.161 
28.521 
41.108 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 312, 350 & 391 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:14:22 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

0.237 

Avg. Speed 

75.557 

Best Lap Tm 

56.377 

Best Speed 

76.627 

Best Lap by 

301 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:02:14 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 13:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

DNF 

No. 
301 
346 
355 
370 
391 
303 
337 
310 
335 
332 
365 
383 
394 
317 
427 
350 
312 
471 
415 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Khaled Saab 
Abdelrahman Fraij  
Kyle Kumaran 
Sebastian Murray 
Zack Scoular 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Lewis Smith 
Oscar Wurz 
Lewis England 
Patrick Debattista 
Raaj Bakru 
Alex Wareing 
Noah Tamasker 
Tony Hogg 
Erik Kalashnikov 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Walid K. 
Jairo Jesus 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

Best Tm 
56.636 
56.578 
56.696 
56.566 
56.529 
56.333 
56.672 
56.702 
57.001 
57.381 
57.057 
57.056 
57.282 
57.917 
57.957 
57.927 
57.926 
59.825 
59.181 

Total Tm 
15:32.078 
15:32.341 
15:33.602 
15:34.117 
15:34.975 
15:35.619 
15:36.712 
15:36.854 
15:40.643 
15:46.396 
15:46.577 
15:47.564 
15:49.444 
15:57.105 
15:59.965 
16:02.623 
16:06.489 
16:29.991 
15:19.260 

Gap 

0.263 
1.261 
0.515 
0.858 
0.644 
1.093 
0.142 
3.789 
5.753 
0.181 
0.987 
1.880 
7.661 
2.860 
2.658 
3.866 

23.502 
1 Lap 

Diff 

0.263 
1.524 
2.039 
2.897 
3.541 
4.634 
4.776 
8.565 

14.318 
14.499 
15.486 
17.366 
25.027 
27.887 
30.545 
34.411 
57.913 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 312 & 394 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 20/02/2022 4:14:33 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

0.263 

Avg. Speed 

69.522 

Best Lap Tm 

56.333 

Best Speed 

76.687 

Best Lap by 

303 - Zack Scoular 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 6 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:10:15 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

20/02/2022 14:40 


